Product Data Sheet
ENG-HCB-14-002
Home Choice Herringbone Engineered European Select Oak Flooring 14mm x 130mm
Marzipan Lacquered
Bringing classic herringbone up to date with a modern colourway, Home Choice Herringbone Engineered European Select Oak
Flooring 14mm x 130mm Marzipan Lacquered features a simple click system, bringing this fabulous flooring style within easy reach
of every homeowner.
With a striking milky latte tone and a soft, subdued grain, this contemporary-style floor is made from finest European oak in an
elegant select grade, and features occasional pinhole knots and limited marks and streaks for a clean, modern look. A great fit for
any size of room, the 725mm long micro-bevelled planks have been gently brushed to enhance their texture and finished with a
low-sheen matt UV lacquer that offers excellent durability and resistance to stains and marks.
This sturdy engineered wood floor boasts a 2.5mm real oak top and a three-layer construction for great stability. Both stunning and
easy to care for, it requires only vacuuming and occasional light mopping to look its best.
Code: ENG-HCB-14-002
Brand: Home Choice
Construction: Engineered 3-Ply
Species: Oak
Grade: Select
Design: Plank
Surface: Brushed
Finish: UV Matt Lacquered
Profile: Click System
Edge profile: Micro Bevelled on 4 sides
Top layer: 2.5mm
Core: Softwood
Thickness: 14mm
Width: 130mm
Length: 725mm
Coverage per pack: 0.65m2
Scan the QR code for fast
access to this floor online
Residential: 20 years
Commercial: N/A
Product Details Installation
Technical
Warranty
Fully-bonded: No
Nailed: No
Floated on underlay: Yes
Over underfloor heating: Yes, Electric & Water Systems up to 27 °C
NB: Please ask for full warranty terms and conditions
Max side of sound knots: 35mm in diameter
Max size of broken knots: 25mm in diameter
Sapwood: Acceptable up to 10% from edge of board
Filler & colour variation: Allowed
Small cracks: Acceptable up to 5mm wide & 200mm long
Inner bark: Allowed
Origin of timber: Europe
Responsible certification: N/A
Janka hardness rating: 1360
© 2019. This technical data sheet was written by UK Flooring Direct Limited. At the
time of writing and publication of the sheet, all information is specified correctly. The
company reserves the right to change the specifications of this product at any time
without prior notice to third parties. The photographs used in this technical data
sheet are for illustrative purposes only.
UK Flooring Direct
Unit 2 Logix Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire LE10 3BQ
Tel: 02476 012840  I  Fax: 02476 397828
ukflooringdirect.co.uk